Technical Datasheet 11 April 2026
Twin Tub Washing Machine with Dual Com-
partments
This twin tub washing machine features separate compartments for washing and spin drying.
It is designed for efficient cleaning and water usage, offering a practical laundry solution.
ADDITIONAL IMAGES
Product Overview
Professional Laundry Solutions
This twin tub washing machine features a dual-compartment design that allows for simultaneous washing and spin-drying, optimizing laundry
efficiency. Engineered for high performance and durability, the series includes motor safeguard technology, rust-proof construction, and high-RPM
spin motors. These units are designed to be space-efficient, energy-conscious, and easy to maintain, making them an ideal choice for diverse
household environments.
Key Features
Integrated Technologies Motor Safeguard, Rust-proof, Rat Guard, Soak Wash, Drain Pump, Energy Efficient,
Fabric Care
Performance Metrics
Efficiency and Power
15 KG
Max Wash Capacity
6.5 KG
Max Spin Capacity
120 units
40HQ Loading Capacity
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Product Specifications
Series Model Specifications
Model Wash Capacity Spin Capacity Dimensions (mm)
XPB75-2009SX1 7.5KG 6.0KG 760x430x890
XPB85-2009SX1 8.5KG 6.0KG 800x450x960
XPB110-2009SX1 11.0KG 6.0KG 860x490x980
XPB130-2009SX1 13.0KG 6.5KG 925x545x1030
XPB150-2009SX1 15.0KG 6.5KG 985x540x1010
Logistics
Shipping Size 995 x 565 x 1030 mm
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong